2005 State Class S Boys

Final Team Results
October 15, 2005

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Class - Boys

Class S Boys

Bib No Name Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 443 Cory Nix 1 1 9:35.7 9:35.7
2 445 Jared White 7 8 10:34.7 20:10.5
3 444 Grayson Purcell 8 16 10:35.7 30:46.2
4 448 Aaron Brown 17 33 10:52.3 41:38.6
5 446 Caleb Lusch 25 58 11:00.1 52:38.7
6 447 Brandon Brushwitz 31 89 11:09.6 1:03:48.4
7 449 Johnny Tolliver 60 149 11:50.6 1:15:39.0

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 511 Shane Campbell 3 3 10:08.5 10:08.5
2 514 Braydon Lockwood 12 15 10:41.4 20:49.9
3 515 Jon Cozadd 15 30 10:46.1 31:36.1
4 513 Kenny Cullum 16 46 10:49.8 42:25.9
5 512 Albert Fory 18 64 10:52.5 53:18.5
6 516 Andrew Panega 23 87 10:58.3 1:04:16.9
7 517 Jordan White 30 117 11:06.3 1:15:23.2

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 433 Curtis Laur 2 2 9:54.0 9:54.0
2 434 Jared Wilemon 4 6 10:18.2 20:12.3
3 435 Pierce Borah 13 19 10:42.1 30:54.5
4 436 Clay Jackson 20 39 10:56.1 41:50.6
5 437 Cody Taplin 33 72 11:10.7 53:01.4
6 439 Mike Tucker 44 116 11:17.2 1:04:18.7
7 438 Grayson Whitener 51 167 11:30.3 1:15:49.0

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 424 Brandon Buchanan 14 14 10:45.0 10:45.0
2 426 Jeffrey Donoho 28 42 11:03.5 21:48.6

3 430 Caleb Bracken 29 71 11:04.4 32:53.1
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Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 392 Eli Wright 63 63 11:56.3 11:56.3
2 390 DJ Danner 76 139 12:09.7 24:06.1
3 391 Jon Ulrich 95 234 12:30.2 36:36.3
4 393 Dean Danner 116 350 13:07.6 49:44.0
5 394 Devin Aikman 118 468 13:14.2 1:02:58.3
6 396 Chase Runyon 132 600 14:31.9 1:17:30.2
7 395 Tyler Aikman 137 737 15:13.8 1:32:44.0

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 491 JJ Franczyk 61 61 11:52.2 11:52.2
2 495 Jonathan Kingery 84 145 12:19.7 24:11.9
3 493 lan Holsapple 111 256 12:56.8 37:08.7
4 492 Pete Daniels 120 376 13:19.3 50:28.1
5 497 Nathan Williams 127 503 13:47.7 1:04:15.9
6 496 Jordan Torbeck 129 632 13:57.4 1:18:13.3
7 494 John McGuire 134 766 14:51.0 1:33:04.3

Software: The Race Director, Race Management Systems, http://www.theracedirector.com




